Witnesses

City of Sugar Land Bid Opening
ITB 2018-14 Three Tier Wireless Maintenance Services

May 3, 2018; 11:00 am

Name

Agency

Signature

Jason Poscovsky

City of Sugar Land

Todd Reed

City of Sugar Land

Project Manager

Project

Administrator

Network
Engineer

Senior Network
Engineer

Level 1 Field
Support

Level 2 Field
Support

Level 3 Field
Support

Tower Climber

Tower Crew
(2-man)

Tower Crew
(4-man)

Travel Rate

Material
Expenses
(% markup)

All subcontractor
expenses
(% markup)

Freight, Shipping &
Import/Export Fees

INSPIRECOM, INC.
5/2/5018 @ 10:54 a.m.

MINUTEMAN SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES
5/2/2018 @ 1:14 p.m.

REDTAIL SMART NETWORKS, INC.
5/3/2018 @ 10:14 a.m.

TRANSCORE
5/3/2018 @ 10:34 a.m.

Hourly

$110.00

$60.00

$120.00 $150.00 $90.00

$100.00

$110.00

$90.00

$180.00

$360.00

Overtime

Hourly

$110.00

$135.00

$90.00

$90.00

$120.00 $150.00 $135.00

$115.00 $130.00 $115.00

$150.00

$125.00

$165.00

$135.00

$135.00

$175.00

$270.00

$350.00

$540.00

$650.00

Overtime

Hourly

$189.00

N/C

$126.00

N/C

$161.00 $182.00 $161.00

$43.00 $71.00 $198.00

$175.00

$258.00

$189.00

$300.00

$245.00

$80.00

$490.00

$160.00

$910.00

$280.00

Overtime

Hourly

N/C

$155.00

N/C

$65.00

$64.50 $106.50 $297.00

$120.00 $170.00 $100.00

$387.00

$110.00

$450.00

$115.00

$120.00

$110.00

$240.00

$170.00

$420.00

$350.00

Overtime

$155.00

$65.00

$120.00 $170.00 $150.00

$165.00

$172.50

$165.00

$255.00

$525.00

1x hr rate pp

$100.00

$40.00

$200.00

20%

20%

15%

15%

20%

15%

10%

15%

10%

5%

10%

15%




