## City of Sugar Land Bid Opening ITB 2018-14 Three Tier Wireless Maintenance Services May 3, 2018; 11:00 am

## Witnesses

Name	Agency	Signature				
Jason Poscovsky	City of Sugar Land	Jacon Punnly				
Todd Reed	City of Sugar Land	Min				

		Project Manager	Project Administrator	Network Engineer	Senior Network Engineer	Level 1 Field Support	Level 2 Field Support	Level 3 Field Support	Tower Climber	Tower Crew (2-man)	Tower Crew (4-man)	Travel Rate	Material Expenses (% markup)	All subcontractor expenses (% markup)	Freight, Shipping & Import/Export Fees
INSPIRECOM, INC. 5/2/5018 @ 10:54 a.m.	Hourly	\$110.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$110.00	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$360.00	- 1x hr rate pp	20%	20%	10%
	Overtime	\$110.00	\$90.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$165.00	\$135.00	\$270.00	\$540.00				
MINUTEMAN SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES 5/2/2018 @ 1:14 p.m.	Hourly	\$135.00	\$90.00	\$115.00	\$130.00	\$115.00	\$125.00	\$135.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$650.00	\$100.00	20%	15%	5%
	Overtime	\$189.00	\$126.00	\$161.00	\$182.00	\$161.00	\$175.00	\$189.00	\$245.00	\$490.00	\$910.00				
REDTAIL SMART NETWORKS, INC. 5/3/2018 @ 10:14 a.m.	Hourly	N/C	N/C	\$43.00	\$71.00	\$198.00	\$258.00	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$280.00	- \$40.00	15%	10%	10%
	Overtime	N/C	N/C	\$64.50	\$106.50	\$297.00	\$387.00	\$450.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$420.00				
TRANSCORE 5/3/2018 @ 10:34 a.m.	Hourly	\$155.00	\$65.00	\$120.00	\$170.00	\$100.00	\$110.00	\$115.00	\$110.00	\$170.00	\$350.00	- \$200.00	15%	15%	15%
	Overtime	\$155.00	\$65.00	\$120.00	\$170.00	\$150.00	\$165.00	\$172.50	\$165.00	\$255.00	\$525.00				